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Nome
FAISCA
OURO NEGRO
FURIA NEGRA
LAMBADA
MAMBA NEGRA
KAMIKAZE
ARCANJO
RAJADAO
PASSO FORTE
KIEV
GREGO
TURBO
FARAO
ELETRICO
PRECIOSO

Anilha
079756
008534
130290
016417
025391
007452
014736
042680
028458
057458
019171
027998
026975
026652
019349

Dono
ROGERIO COSTA
ANTONIO LIMA
LEALDO PAULINO
ANDERSON
DAVID DE SOUZA
VAGNER MORETO
RONALDO / EDINHO
FELIPE PALAOSO
AILSON GAMA
FLAVIO
IVANILETON DE SOUZA
ANDERSON
RODRIGO
JEFFERSON JACINTO

HEBERT R. AMARAL

COLEIRO 26/03/2022
ACAPSERRANA - Sabado

Cidade
SERRA
VITORIA
SERRA
SERRA
SERRA
SERRA
SERRA
SERRA
SERRA
SERRA
SERRA
SERRA
SERRA
SERRA

10/15 min
0/173
0/131
0/131
0/128
0/117
0/116
0/112
0/103
0/94
0/93
0/86
0/75
0/72
0/67
0/66

Pontos
30
29
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24
23
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